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The Institute floated advertisement for filling up various Non-Teaching posts of the Institute under 
direct recruitment vide Advertisement No. 254/2025 to 259/2025. The internal candidates of the 
Institute applying for various teaching/non-teaching posts were exenmpted from application fees. 

S 

THER 

It is for the information of all concerned that the following 23 candidates have been declared as 
"Not Eligible" for providing false information in online application form, claiming to be regular 
employees of NITTTR, Chandigarh: 
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601869 
602072 

602285 

605957 

606115 
608693 

610514 
613050 

614918 

615392 

617915 

617917 

617931 

617981 

617991 
618002 

618058 
618070 

619986 
622634 
629623 

630896 

National Institute of Technical Teachers Training & Research 

630959 

fre 4AT4, HRA HGAR / Ministry of Education, Government of India 
HGCT-26, TusG- 160 019 / Sector -26, Chandigarh -160 019 

H/ Phones / 
-

NOTICE 

Name of candidate 
Vikas Kumar 

Yalavarthipati Ujvala 
Yalavarthipati 
SK Nannibee 
Dharmendra Kumar Lodhi 
Pinki 

Mamta 

Suraj Singh 
Mahanti Kindo 

Neha Singh 
Pooja 
Sonu Kumar 

Monu Kumar 

Jyoti Kumari 
Monu Kumar 
Sonu Kumar 

Monu Kumar 
Sonu Kumar 

Sonu Kumar 

Hemlata Singh 
Shibin Varghese Varghese 
Ramesh Kumar 

Dean (Administration & Finance) 

Sonu Sombir 

Dated: 

Fihfyigi 

Post Applied for 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 

Junior Secretariat Assistant 
Assistant Section Officer 

Stenographer Grade-I| 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 

Multi Tasking Staff 
Multi Tasking Staff 

Personal Assistant 
Assistant Section Officer 
Assistant Section Officer 
Junior Secretariat Assistant 
Junior Secretariat Assistant 
Assistant Section Officer 
Stenographer Grade II 

Multi Tasking Staff 
Assistant Section Officer 
Multi Tasking Staff 
Personal Assistant 

¢T5 / Director (Office): 0172- 2792369 t y/EPABX : 0172-2759500 
a I E-mail : diroffice@nitttrchd.ac.in, tarfe I Website : www.nitttrchd.ac. in 
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