

राष्ट्रीय तकनीकी शिक्षक प्रशिक्षण एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान National Institute of Technical Teachers Training & Research

शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार / Ministry of Education, Government of India सेक्टर — 26, चण्डीगढ- 160 019 / Sector - 26, Chandigarh - 160 019

Dated:

NOTICE

The Institute floated advertisement for filling up various Non-Teaching posts of the Institute under direct recruitment vide Advertisement No. 254/2025 to 259/2025. The internal candidates of the Institute applying for various teaching/non-teaching posts were exempted from application fees.

It is for the information of all concerned that the following 23 candidates have been declared as "**Not Eligible**" for providing false information in online application form, claiming to be regular employees of NITTTR, Chandigarh:-

Sr. No.	Registration ID	Name of candidate	Post Applied for
1	601869	Vikas Kumar	Multi Tasking Staff
2	602072	Yalavarthipati Ujvala	Multi Tasking Staff
		Yalavarthipati	
3	602285	SK Nannibee	Junior Secretariat Assistant
4	605957	Dharmendra Kumar Lodhi	Assistant Section Officer
5	606115	Pinki	Stenographer Grade-II
6	608693	Mamta	Multi Tasking Staff
7	610514	Suraj Singh	Multi Tasking Staff
8	613050	Mahanti Kindo	Multi Tasking Staff
9	614918	Neha Singh	Multi Tasking Staff
10	615392	Pooja	Multi Tasking Staff
11	617915	Sonu Kumar	Multi Tasking Staff
12	617917	Monu Kumar	Multi Tasking Staff
13	617931	Jyoti Kumari	Personal Assistant
14	617981	Monu Kumar	Assistant Section Officer
15	617991	Sonu Kumar	Assistant Section Officer
16	618002	Monu Kumar	Junior Secretariat Assistant
17	618058	Sonu Kumar	Junior Secretariat Assistant
18	618070	Sonu Kumar	Assistant Section Officer
19	619986	Hemlata Singh	Stenographer Grade II
20	622634	Shibin Varghese Varghese	Multi Tasking Staff
21	629623	Ramesh Kumar	Assistant Section Officer
22	630896	Sonu Sombir	Multi Tasking Staff
23	630959	Fihfyigi	Personal Assistant

Dean (Administration & Finance)